Race Awards for

PHS Run for the Mariners 5K-2017 5/6/2017 Pittsboro, NC

Run
Awd Winner
Overall Female

1. Caroline Murrell
2. Tessa Yell

3. Caroline Yell

Overall Male
1. Matt Glass
2. Phil Travars
3. Jackson Adams

8 and Under Female

1. Lucy Poitras
2. Olivia Hubbard
3. Claire McGuire

8 and Under Male

1. Paul Cuicchi
2. Austin Parenti
3. Bauer Bowling

9-10 Female
1. Caitlin Erman
2. Ellie Poitras
3. Judith White

9-10 Male
1. Walter Entrekin
2. Will Cuicchi
3. Fletcher Platt

11-12 Female

1. Chloe McKeon
2. olivia bartholomew
3. Olivia Nash

11-12 Male
1. NICHOLAS CARDONE
2. Charlie Millard
3. Misha Danrich

XAge Bib

F13
F14
F13

M36
M31
M12

F7
F8
F8

M7
M6
M8

F10
F10
F10

M10
M10
M10

F12
F11
F11

M11
M12
M11

1007
1143
1142

936
1150
855

1034
956
992

910
1020
881

927
1033
1098

925
911
1031

995
874
1013

893
1000
917

Hometown

Pittsboro NC
Moncure NC
Moncure NC

Chapel Hill NC

Pittsboro NC

Pittsboro NC
Chapel Hill NC
Chapel Hill NC

Chapel Hill NC
Chapel Hill NC
Pittsboro NC

Pittsboro NC
Pittsboro NC
Chapel Hill NC

Pittsboro NC
Chapel Hill NC
Chapel Hill NC

Pittsboro NC
Pittsboro NC
Chapel Hill NC

Hillsborough NC
Pittsboro NC

Pl

63
75
95

27
61
64

18
24
32

12
14

20
52
85

22
23

Time

20:05.90
20:24.44
21:41.25

19:38.95
20:28.10
20:55.95

32:27.62
33:41.27
36:40.69

25:45.15
32:11.80
32:28.53

24:09.96
25:26.16
26:56.32

21:02.75
23:30.49
23:45.74

25:12.90
30:22.46
35:01.69

24:06.77
25:14.45
25:25.88
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13-14 Female
1. Unassigned - 3 Eligible Registrants
2. Unassigned - 3 Eligible Registrants
3. Unassigned - 3 Eligible Registrants

13-14 Male
1. Andrew Kimbrell M13
2. Mason Erman M13
3. E Verinder M13
15-17 Female

1. Unassigned - No Eligible Registrants
2. Unassigned - No Eligible Registrants
3. Unassigned - No Eligible Registrants

15-17 Male
1. Unassigned - No Eligible Registrants
2. Unassigned - No Eligible Registrants
3. Unassigned - No Eligible Registrants

1152
1149
1087 Chapel Hill NC

7
30
93

21:37.31
26:39.23
36:06.16
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